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M E M B E R S H I P S



A major artistic movement is under way

in our community - and we want you to

be a part of it! 

Your annual membership to PACE

supports and promotes arts, culture,

and entertainment throughout our

community, and keeps programming

affordable and accessible to all.

Whether it's discovering Council Bluffs'

rich history through one of our speaker

series, exploring your own creativity

through an art class, or attending a

theater or orchestra production, we

invite you to join us as we transform

the arts and our future.

There's much happening now and even

more to come!

W H Y  P A C E ? B E C O M E  A  M E M B E R

The Hoff Family Arts & Culture Center

M E M B E R  I N F O R M A T I O N

Sign up online: paceartsiowa.org/get-involved

Name: _______________________________________________

Address: _____________________________________________

City, State, ZIP: _______________________________________

Phone: _______________________________________________

Email: ________________________________________________

New Member Renewal

M E M B E R S H I P  L E V E L

P A Y M E N T  I N F O R M A T I O N

�5,000

�2,500

�1,000

�500

�250

�100

�50

�35

Curator

Collector

Patron

Sustaining

Contributing

Family

Individual

Students & Educators

___ Check enclosed, made payable to PACE

___ Please charge my credit card
__ Visa  __ Mastercard  __ Discover  __ American Express

Name on card: _______________________________________

CC #: _____________________________________________

Exp. Date: _____________     CVV: __________

Signature: ____________________________________________

Students & Educators | �50

Individual | �50

Family | �100

Benefits include:
- Subscription to e-newsletter
- Invitations to members-only events (exhibition first-
looks, artist studio tours, and special receptions)
- Priority registration and reduced pricing for camps,
classes, and workshops
- One personalized membership card
- 5% discount at McCormick's 1894

M E M B E R S H I P  L E V E L S
G E N E R A L  M E M B E R S H I P S

C O N T R I B U T I N G  A N D  S U S T A I N I N G  M E M B E R S H I P S

Contributing | �250
 
All benefits listed above, plus:
- Two personalized membership cards
- Two complimentary registrations to an adult art class
of your choice

Sustaining | �500
 
All benefits listed above, plus:
- Private tour of the Hoff Family Arts & Culture Center
(upon request)

A R T I S T  C I R C L E  M E M B E R S H I P S

Patron | �1,000
 
All benefits listed above, plus:
- Recognition in promotional materials
- 5% discount on venue rentals (restrictions apply)

Collector | �2,500
 
All benefits listed above, plus:
- 7% discount on venue rentals (restrictions apply)
- One complimentary Individual Membership to gift
 

Curator | �5,000
 
All benefits listed above, plus:
- Theater seat plaque
- Priority event parking (when available)

Please complete and return the corresponding form to: 
PACE, 1001 South 6th Street, Council Bluffs, IA 51501

 


